City

HOLDINGFORD

HOLDINGFORD

HOLDINGFORD

HOLDINGFORD

City
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

RANDALL

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

Topper's Report
Monday, August 26, 2024

# of Head Sold: 470

DATE / TIME: Monday, August 26, 2024 12:58 pm

BRED STOCK
State Description
MN HOL HEIFER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN HOL HEIFER
MN HOL HEIFER
CALVES

State Description
MN HOL HEIFER
MN HOL BULL
MN BLK STEER
MN HOL BULL
MN XBRD BULL
MN BLK MIX
MN HOL BULL
MN XBRD MIX
MN HOL BULL
MN XBRD BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN XBRD BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL
MN HOL BULL

1 1255
1 1300
1 1180
1 1085

7 230
2 165
1 195
1 100
2 127
4 100
1 125
4 111
1 115
2 97
1 75
1 100
1 85
1 90
2 100
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1,800.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,700.00 H

850.00 H

725.00 H

720.00 H

550.00 H

550.00 H

535.00 H

525.00 H

500.00 H

500.00 H

500.00 H

475.00 H

475.00 H

450.00 H

425.00 H

400.00 H

400.00 H



SOUTH HAVEN

PIERZ

City
RICE

OAK PARK

GREY EAGLE

OAK PARK

ROYALTON

GREY EAGLE

RICE

SAUK RAPIDS

SAUK RAPIDS

OAK PARK

OAK PARK

SAUK RAPIDS

ALBANY

SAINT CLOUD

ALBANY

ANNANDALE

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

OAK PARK

MILACA

SAUK RAPIDS

FOLEY

ALBANY

MN BULL
MN XBRD

FATS

State Description

MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RED HEIFER
MN MIX STEER
MN BWF HEIFER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK MIX
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN RED STEER
MN RED STEER
MN RED HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN CHAR STEER
MN BLK STEER

28

38

25

12

38

230

1561

1264

1348

1508

1291

1380

1372

1155

1362

1196

1302

1219

1348

1290

1295

1420

1022

1410

1430

1112

1350

325.00 H

300.00 H

Price

189.00 C

188.75 C

188.50 C

188.25 C

188.00 C

188.00 C

187.00 C

187.00 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

186.00 C

185.00 C

184.00 C

183.00 C

183.00 C

182.00 C

182.00 C

182.00 C

182.00 C

182.00 C

182.00 C



SAINT MICHAEL

RANDALL

OAK PARK

FOLEY

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

SAINT MICHAEL

LITTLE FALLS

BURTRUM

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BURTRUM

FOLEY

MILACA

RICE

OAK PARK

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

SAINT MICHAEL

FOLEY

COKATO

COKATO

COKATO

FOLEY

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

XBRD STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

RWEF STEER

BWF STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

XBRD STEER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

HOL STEER

BLK STEER

HOL STEER

RWF STEER

RWF HEIFER

BRSW HEIFER

HOL STEER

XBRD HEIFER

1210

1080

1200

1357

1095

1305

1176

1405

1090

1270

1272

1360

1060

1425

1285

1232

1623

1720

1661

1465

1595

1230

1330

1435

1260

1320

1330

181.50 C

181.50 C

181.00 C

181.00 C

181.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

180.00 C

179.00 C

178.00 C

177.50 C

177.00 C

176.00 C

176.00 C

174.00 C

173.00 C

172.50 C

171.00 C

171.00 C

169.00 C

168.50 C

167.00 C

167.00 C

167.00 C

166.00 C



LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

City
PIERZ

SOUTH HAVEN

CLEARWATER

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

BISMARCK

SOUTH HAVEN

BISMARCK

City
BRAINERD

MILACA

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

MILACA

SWANVILLE

OAK PARK

LONG PRAIRIE

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

MN BLK STEER
MN HOL STEER
FEEDERS
State Description
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN XBRD BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK HEIFER
MN MIX BULL
ND BLK STEER
MN XBRD BULL
ND RED STEER
SL
State Description
MN BLK HEIFER
MN XBRD BULL
MN RED BULL
MN RED BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK COW
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN HOL COW

1

1

1

1

1545

1260

2130

485

517

662

1114

535

1126

2020

1750

1540

2085

1825

1930

1915

1675

1665

1345

1885

165.00 C

164.00 C

158.00 C

Price

345.00 C

32250 C

25750 C

25750 C

23250 C

225.00 C

219.00 C

215.00 C

201.50 C

Price

171.00 C

163.00 C

161.00 C

161.00 C

160.00 C

160.00 C

160.00 C

158.00 C

158.00 C

158.00 C

155.00 C

142.00 C

140.00 C



PIERZ

PIERZ

ANNANDALE

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

ANNANDALE

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAINT CLOUD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

FOLEY

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BWF COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

XBRD COW

BLK COW

RED COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BWF COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

RED COW

RED COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL HEIFER

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL BULL

1610

1670

1255

1675

1650

1355

1390

1595

1840

1300

1605

1410

1885

1535

1525

1660

1665

1245

1435

1845

1530

1135

1460

1425

1755

1785

1180

137.00 C

137.00 C

136.00 C

135.00 C

135.00 C

134.00 C

134.00 C

133.00 C

133.00 C

133.00 C

131.00 C

130.00 C

130.00 C

129.00 C

129.00 C

127.00 C

127.00 C

127.00 C

126.00 C

125.00 C

125.00 C

124.00 C

124.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

123.00 C

12250 C



SAINT CLOUD

LONG PRAIRIE

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

SAINT CLOUD

SAINT CLOUD

FOLEY

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1410

1315

1485

1435

1560

1715

1540

1645

1230

1410

1235

1395

1460

1165

1085

1335

1245

1555

1220

1380

122.00 C

122.00 C

121.00 C

120.00 C

119.00 C

117.00 C

117.00 C

116.00 C

116.00 C

116.00 C

115.00 C

115.00 C

115.00 C

114.00 C

114.00 C

113.00 C

112.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C

110.00 C



